Section 6
Measuring Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20006-606
DIAL CALIPERS # MDC
Inside, outside, depth & step measurements - Easy readout with zero adjustment
NOMINAL SIZE RANGE mm 1 REVOLUTION PER GRADUATION mm MATERIAL
150 - 10 0 - 150 10 mm 0.1 Polyamide Plastic
150 - 5 0 - 150 5 mm .05 Steel
200 - 5 0 - 200 5 mm .05 Steel
300 - 5 0 - 300 5 mm .05 Steel
150 - 2 0 - 150 2 mm .02 Steel
200 - 2 0 - 200                                     2 mm .02 Steel
300 - 2 0 - 300 2 mm .02 Steel
ELECTRONIC TOOL SETS # ETS
SIZE INCLUDES SPC OUTPUT
66122 0 - 6" / 0 - 150 mm Electronic Digital Slide Caliper
0 - 1" / 0 - 25 mm Electronic Digital Outside Micrometer
YES
66123 0 - 6" / 0 - 150 mm Electronic Digital Slide Caliper
0 - 1" / 0 - 25 mm Electronic Digital Outside Micrometer
NO
There are a multitude of more advanced Electronic Tool/Data Collection Sets available from our manufacturers. Please contact our sales
department with your specific measurement/data collection needs and we will identify the most appropriate set for you.
How to Order
Item #: MDC
Size: 200 - 5
Quantity: 3
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	6A: Calipers, Micrometers & Dial Indicators